



5761

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-	50	853805A 4	ELECTRIC STARTER KIT	1		
1	50	853805A 1	STARTER MOTOR	1		
2		853806	DRIVE KIT	1		
3		853807	BRUSH (Positive)	2		
4		853807 1	BRUSH (Negative)	1		
5		853808	BRUSH HOLDER	1		
6	10	16126	BOLT	2		
7	13	40025 6	LOCKWASHER, (M6)	2		
8	11	40021 3	NUT, (M8)	2		
9		853819	RUBBER	1		
10	84	853815 1	STARTER CABLE	1		
11	85	853816 1	CAP	2		
12	89	853809	STARTER SOLENOID	1		
13	11	40021 2	NUT, (M6)	1		
14	13	40025 6	LOCKWASHER, (M6)	1		
15	10	16832	BOLT, (M6 x 16)	1		
16		853810	ELECTRICAL PLATE	1		
17		853817	BRACKET	1		
18	10	95396 4	BOLT	3		
19	10	16705	BOLT	2		
20	54	813275	CLAMP	3		
21	11	16081	NUT	1		
22	13	16079	LOCKWASHER	1		
23	10	95396 3	BOLT	3		
24		853811 6	RECTIFIER	1		
25	84	803820	GROUND WIRE	1		
26	10	16123	SCREW, (25mm)	1		
27	23	95286 11	COLLAR	2		
28	13	40025 6	LOCKWASHER, (M6)	2		
29	11	40021 2	NUT, (M6)	2		
30	86	853812	TERMINAL BLOCK	1		
31	84	853813A 1	FUSE WIRE	1		
32	88	853814	FUSE	1		
33	85	853816	CAP	1		
34	84	853815	BATTERY CORD	1		
35	10	16223	BOLT, (M6 x 14)	1		
36	84	853740 2	GROUND WIRE	1		
37	54	816311	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	3		
38		853818	SPIRAL RAP	1		